



Smart Safety Systems



Protection in Nuclear Environments



Industrial and Projects Services



3D Printing

About Groupe Gorgé Established in 1990, Group Gorgé is an industrial group operating in different areas of expertise:

Smart Safety Systems – Using technology to work in risk environments;

Protection in Nuclear

Environments – Protecting people and securing buildings operating with radioactive materials;

Industrial Projects & Services Conducting Robotics and Fire protection systems projects for industry and service-sector player;

3D Printing – Enabling major industry players to find new routes to successful innovation and production processes by providing systems, 3D printers and new premium material.

In 2013, the Group reported revenue of \in 214.5 million. It is backed by 1,300 employees and operations in over ten countries.

More information available on www.groupe-gorge.com

Groupe Gorgé is listed on NYSE Euronext Paris and on the US OTC market in the form of ADR.

NYSE Euronext Paris: Compartment C. ISIN code: FR0000062671 Ticker code: GOE

US OTC market: CUSIP NUMBER: 399451 103 ISIN NUMBER: US3994511034 Ticker Code: GGRGY / GGRGF

Contacts

Groupe Gorgé wins the 2014 prize for medium-sized company of the year

Today, Groupe Gorgé was awarded the prize for medium-sized company of the year by the editorial staff of Usine Nouvelle magazine. The Group was presented with this award on Wednesday, 5 November during the Assises de l'Industrie conference held at the Pavillon Cambon in Paris.

Each year for the last five years, this prize has recognised a mediumsized company helping to advance the economy and society, standing out for its talent and courage, and driven by strong entrepreneurship and the ability to grow in France and abroad.

The prize was presented by Mr. Laurent Dassault, deputy CEO of the Marcel Dassault Group, to Mr. Raphaël Gorgé, Chairman and CEO of Groupe Gorgé, during the award ceremony. Mr. Gorgé took this opportunity to say a few words about the group's journey, highlighting its strong entrepreneurship and high innovative ability: "We are pleased and proud that our Group's strong growth and development are recognised today with the award of this prize for medium-sized company of the year. 2014 was a successful year for the Group, and rewards the

Page 1/2

Groupe Gorgé - Raphaël GORGÉ - CEO - Tél. : +33 1 44 77 94 77 - E-mail : <u>contact@groupe-gorge.com</u> Actus Finance - Anne-Pauline PETUREAUX - Analysts/Investors Relations - Tél. : +33 1 53 67 35 74 - E-mail : <u>apetureaux@actus.fr</u> Actus Finance – Jean-Michel MARMILLON – Press Relations - Tél. : +33 1 53 67 07 80 - E-mail : <u>immarmillon@actus.fr</u>





initiatives taken in recent years. We are working to further amplify these successes."

Follow us and read the latest news about Groupe Gorgé in real time on Twitter!



@GroupeGorge